
Banking & Financial Systems
Same Judge As Business Ethics

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

Paradise Valley High School - Media (BFS-0241)
Dash,Hasan,Moorjani
Mayer High School - Business (BFS-0331)
Burgess
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (BFS-0021)
Anastasiadis
Sunnyslope High School - IT (BFS-0031)
Ferrari,Hernandez,Koppinger
Mountain Ridge High School (BFS-0081)
Kommula,Sundar
Mountain Ridge High School (BFS-0082)
Sun



Broadcast Journalism - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM

Ironwood High School - Business (BRJO-0251)
Armstrong,SOMOSHEGYI-SZOKOL
Mountain Ridge High School (BRJO-0081)
Kumar,Patil
Moon Valley High School (BRJO-0122)
Luis,Villamio
North Canyon High School (BRJO-0131)
Hamilton,Quintana
Paradise Valley High School - Media (BRJO-0241)
Alonzo
Centennial High School - Business (BRJO-0041)
Adams,Alexander,Beaudoin
Centennial High School - Business (BRJO-0043)
Curnow,Leon
Sunnyslope High School - IT (BRJO-0031)
Wadlington,Weiss
Glendale High School - Media (BRJO-0182)
Contreras,Guzman,Sambrano



Broadcast Journalism - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

2 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

2 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

2 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

2 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

2 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

2 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

2 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

Independence High School (BRJO-0261)
Hernandez Lacunza,Tran,Umaiza
Moon Valley High School (BRJO-0121)
Ahmadi,Guzman,Kupfer
Moon Valley High School (BRJO-0124)
Brito Montoya,Chandler,Leon Lopez
Raymond S Kellis High School (BRJO-0321)
Aiden,Madrid,Zeller
Paradise Valley High School - Media (BRJO-0242)
Aguilar,Ibarra
Centennial High School - Business (BRJO-0042)
Heck
Ironwood High School (BRJO-0191)
Ixtabalan
Glendale High School - Media (BRJO-0181)
Castro,Mondragon,Ramirez



Business Ethics
Same Judge As Banking and Financial Systems

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:35 PM Ventana 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 12:45 PM Ventana 12:55 PM

1 12:50 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 12:55 PM Ventana 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Ventana 1:00 PM Ventana 1:05 PM Ventana 1:15 PM

1 1:10 PM Ventana 1:10 PM Ventana 1:15 PM Ventana 1:25 PM

1 1:20 PM Ventana 1:20 PM Ventana 1:25 PM Ventana 1:35 PM

1 1:30 PM Ventana 1:30 PM Ventana 1:35 PM Ventana 1:45 PM

Sunrise Mountain High School (BETHIC-0072)
Ellis
Mountain Ridge High School (BETHIC-0082)
Elsasser
Mountain Ridge High School (BETHIC-0083)
Rao
Mountain Ridge High School (BETHIC-0084)
Yakoob
Centennial High School - Business (BETHIC-0041)
Alcantar-Palacios,Dergic
Centennial High School - Business (BETHIC-0042)
Pinkowski
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (BETHIC-0021)
Neelam,Srivastava



Business Management
Same Judge As International Business

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:00 PM

Mountain Ridge High School (MDM-0081)
Banda,Taduri
Sunnyslope High School - IT (MDM-0032)
Klein,Tunnell
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (MDM-0022)
Carter,Mistry
Moon Valley High School (MDM-0121)
Dyer
Centennial High School - Business (MDM-0041)
Halonen
Centennial High School - Business (MDM-0042)
Garcia Sevilla
Peoria High School (MDM-0301)
Ismail
Sunnyslope High School - IT (MDM-0031)
Moring,Rufkahr
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (MDM-0021)
Beeravolu,Yang
Mayer High School - Business (MDM-0331)
Morales,Sanabria



Career Portfolio
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM 11:55 AM Turquoise 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM

Thao Do (0170003)
MET Professional Academy - Business
Harini Ashok (0080049)
Mountain Ridge High School
Connor Rooks (0280017)
Liberty High School
Michael Moffa (0240002)
Paradise Valley High School - Media
Shawn Pinkowski (0040006)
Centennial High School - Business
Amaan Hasan (0240003)
Paradise Valley High School - Media
Jessica Lin (0190003)
Ironwood High School
Ruby Koppinger (0030014)
Sunnyslope High School - IT



Coding & Programming
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM

1 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

1 12:50 PM Turquoise 12:55 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:10 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM

1 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

1 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:25 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:40 PM

1 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:40 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM

Washington High School - IT (CPR-0201)
Arnold,Phan,Zan
Mountain Ridge High School (CPR-0081)
Saini,Tayi
Mountain Ridge High School (CPR-0082)
Sathish
Mountain Ridge High School (CPR-0083)
Masanapally,Singaraju
Mountain Ridge High School (CPR-0084)
Pond
Paradise Valley High School - Media (CPR-0241)
Moffa
Paradise Valley High School - Media (CPR-0242)
Patibandla
Thunderbird High School (CPR-0221)
Carr
Thunderbird High School (CPR-0223)
Barnes,Hackett,Wang
Apollo High School - IT (CPR-0231)
Cole
Glendale High School (CPR-0061)
Mendoza
Glendale High School (CPR-0062)
Ayam
Sunrise Mountain High School (CPR-0071)
Prathipati
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (CPR-0021)
Beeravolu,Mershon,Rastogi
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (CPR-0022)
Gupta
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (CPR-0023)
Kalra,Sayed



Computer Game & Simulation Programming - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM

1 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM

1 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM

1 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM

1 1:45 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM 1:50 PM Turquoise 2:05 PM

Sunrise Mountain High School (CGSP-0071)
Taylor
Apollo High School - IT (CGSP-0231)
Arballo,Cole,Ortiz
Thunderbird High School (CGSP-0221)
Carr
Centennial High School - Business (CGSP-0041)
Havins,Le
Moon Valley High School (CGSP-0122)
Lacrosse,Rice
Sunnyslope High School - IT (CGSP-0031)
Robinson,Ruffner,Staats
Greenway High School - IT (CGSP-0271)
Brand,Ngo
Glendale High School (CGSP-0061)
Soberanes Benavides
Glendale High School (CGSP-0063)
Fernandez,Gerolaga
Ironwood High School (CGSP-0192)
Juntilla,Romero Valdez,Yannis
Mountain Ridge High School (CGSP-0082)
Kumar,Tirello
Mountain Ridge High School (CGSP-0084)
Pond



Computer Game & Simulation Programming - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

2 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM

2 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

2 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:05 PM

2 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

2 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM

2 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM

2 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM

2 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM

2 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM

2 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM

Thunderbird High School (CGSP-0222)
Atherton
Ironwood High School - Business (CGSP-0251)
Nguyen
Greenway High School - IT (CGSP-0272)
Daugherty,Odom,Steveson
Moon Valley High School (CGSP-0121)
Bui,Doan,Soto
Moon Valley High School (CGSP-0123)
Abril
Liberty High School (CGSP-0281)
Mathison
Independence High School (CGSP-0261)
Doebler,Mendivil,Quiroz
Glendale High School (CGSP-0062)
Centeno,Garcia Sanchez,Lucas
Ironwood High School (CGSP-0191)
Rios,Scott
Mountain Ridge High School (CGSP-0081)
Gali,Paladugu,Racha
Mountain Ridge High School (CGSP-0083)
Masanapally,Singaraju



Customer Service - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM 12:20 PM Ventana 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM 12:30 PM Ventana 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM 12:40 PM Ventana 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM 12:50 PM Ventana 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM Ventana 12:40 PM 1:00 PM Ventana 1:10 PM

1 12:50 PM Ventana 12:50 PM 1:10 PM Ventana 1:20 PM

1 1:00 PM Ventana 1:00 PM 1:20 PM Ventana 1:30 PM

1 1:10 PM Ventana 1:10 PM 1:30 PM Ventana 1:40 PM

1 1:20 PM Ventana 1:20 PM 1:40 PM Ventana 1:50 PM

Quinn Moring (0030016)
Sunnyslope High School - IT
Neela Flores (0300006)
Peoria High School
Dairy Gonzalez Perez (0260015)
Independence High School
Guadalupe Garduno (0110016)
Washington High School
Persia Reavis (0070006)
Sunrise Mountain High School
Trysten Christiansen (0210001)
Page High School
Ashrith Miryala (0080076)
Mountain Ridge High School
Vihas Karri (0080104)
Mountain Ridge High School
Vedant Agarwal (0080056)
Mountain Ridge High School
Ram Tej Aadi (0080144)
Mountain Ridge High School
Jocelyn Ryan (0040003)
Centennial High School - Business
John Aje (0190007)
Ironwood High School
Chloe Hanson (0270005)
Greenway High School - IT
Mason Rogers (0020052)
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business
Maya Yabes (0030032)
Sunnyslope High School - IT



Customer Service - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

2 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

2 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

2 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

2 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

2 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

2 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM 12:20 PM Ventana 12:30 PM

2 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM 12:30 PM Ventana 12:40 PM

2 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM 12:40 PM Ventana 12:50 PM

2 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM 12:50 PM Ventana 1:00 PM

2 12:40 PM Ventana 12:40 PM 1:00 PM Ventana 1:10 PM

2 12:50 PM Ventana 12:50 PM 1:10 PM Ventana 1:20 PM

2 1:00 PM Ventana 1:00 PM 1:20 PM Ventana 1:30 PM

2 1:10 PM Ventana 1:10 PM 1:30 PM Ventana 1:40 PM

2 1:20 PM Ventana 1:20 PM 1:40 PM Ventana 1:50 PM

Makayla Patrick (0300000)
Peoria High School
Christopher Moroyoque (0300007)
Peoria High School
Arwin Racha (0080117)
Mountain Ridge High School
Jasmine Flores Morales (0110019)
Washington High School
Aadyn Nguyen (0300010)
Peoria High School
Harsheeka Andhe (0080073)
Mountain Ridge High School
Varshini Ramesh (0080088)
Mountain Ridge High School
Karyme Navarrete Elizalde (0260005)
Independence High School
Tishya Pravin (0080126)
Mountain Ridge High School
Emerson Lopez (0200008)
Washington High School - IT
Jose Luera Hernandez (0010010)
Apollo High School
Justin Gonzales (0270004)
Greenway High School - IT
Brayden Odom (0270009)
Greenway High School - IT
Ritvik Pawnikar (0020049)
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business
Ainsley Kerr (0210000)
Page High School



Data Analysis
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM 11:55 AM Turquoise 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM 12:25 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM

1 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM 12:55 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM

1 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM 1:25 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM

1 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM 1:40 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM

1 1:45 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM 1:55 PM Turquoise 2:05 PM

1 2:00 PM Turquoise 2:05 PM 2:10 PM Turquoise 2:20 PM

1 2:15 PM Turquoise 2:20 PM 2:25 PM Turquoise 2:35 PM

Ironwood High School (DATA-0191)
Swanson
Apollo High School - IT (DATA-0231)
Ho,Johnson
Sunnyslope High School - IT (DATA-0031)
Tsosie
Sunnyslope High School - IT (DATA-0032)
Valles
Independence High School (DATA-0261)
Umaiza
Mountain Ridge High School (DATA-0081)
Elsasser,Zhumagaliyev
Greenway High School - IT (DATA-0271)
Hoganson
Washington High School (DATA-0111)
Paw Kim
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (DATA-0021)
Bowen,Eom
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (DATA-00212)
Sundaram Ponselvaku
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (DATA-0022)
Tomar
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (DATA-0023)
Davenport,Devaney-Samuel
Paradise Valley High School - Media (DATA-0241)
Damera,Gwalani,Subramanian
Centennial High School - Business (DATA-0041)
Cabriales



Digital Animation
Same Judge As Digital Video Production

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

Liberty High School (DAN-0281)
Bhakta,Jaihani,Keylor
Ironwood High School - Business (DAN-0251)
Romo
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (DAN-0021)
Stumpf
Greenway High School - IT (DAN-0271)
Brand,Dreher
Independence High School (DAN-0261)
Monge-Valenzuela,Tran



Digital Photography-Commercial Photo Portfolio
Same Judge As Digital Photo: Professional Business Portraits

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM

Cortez High School (AZ_DPCPP-0051)
Fierro, Jr.,Vazquez Corona
North Canyon High School - Media (AZ_DPCPP-0101)
Ibarra,Juarez
Liberty High School (AZ_DPCPP-0281)
Conley,Moore,Sharma
Liberty High School (AZ_DPCPP-0282)
Berkley,Raavi,Torticill
Pinnacle High School (AZ_DPCPP-0091)
McCord,Sacks,Trkula



Digital Photography-Professional Business Portraits
Same Judge As Digital Photo: Commercial Photo Portfolio

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM

1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:55 PM

1 12:50 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM Turquoise 12:55 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

1 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:25 PM

Isabella Kane (0100000)
North Canyon High School - Media
Andrew Friend (0100001)
North Canyon High School - Media
Lanaya McCloud (0100002)
North Canyon High School - Media
Nick Heck (0040002)
Centennial High School - Business
Sean Kim (0090003)
Pinnacle High School
Ryan Gleason (0090004)
Pinnacle High School
Kai Stein (0090005)
Pinnacle High School
Ryder Trkula (0090000)
Pinnacle High School



Digital Video Production
Same Judge As Digital Animation

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:25 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

1 12:55 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

1 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

1 1:25 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM

Cortez High School (DVP-0051)
Higgins
Thunderbird High School (DVP-0221)
Arollo
Moon Valley High School (DVP-0121)
Ahmadi,Bui,Guzman
Moon Valley High School (DVP-0122)
Gacutan,Haney,Mena Ramirez
Liberty High School (DVP-0281)
Bhakta,Jaihani,Keylor
Centennial High School - Business (DVP-0041)
Le,Scott



Entrepreneurship - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:00 PM

Centennial High School - Business (ENTRE-0041)
Halonen
Centennial High School - Business (ENTRE-0043)
Broderick,Fratini,Mustin
Mountain Ridge High School (ENTRE-0081)
Balamurugan,Dhanabalan,Geetla
Mountain Ridge High School (ENTRE-0083)
Chad
Mountain Ridge High School (ENTRE-0085)
Kamani
MET Professional Academy - Business (ENTRE-0171)
Herrera,Torres
Ironwood High School (ENTRE-0191)
Swanson
Ironwood High School - Business (ENTRE-0251)
Braha
Mountain Ridge High School (ENTRE-0082)
Balamurali
Paradise Valley High School - Media (ENTRE-0241)
Dash,Vyas



Entrepreneurship - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

2 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

2 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

2 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

2 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

2 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

2 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:30 PM

2 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:40 PM

2 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 12:50 PM

2 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:00 PM

Centennial High School - Business (ENTRE-0042)
Garcia Sevilla
Washington High School (ENTRE-0111)
Contreras Guerrero,De La Rosa Diaz,Tran
Mountain Ridge High School (ENTRE-0084)
Chandrasekar,Puvvadi,Selvakumar
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (ENTRE-0022)
Sasikumar
Mountain Ridge High School (ENTRE-0086)
Yakoob
Mayer High School - Business (ENTRE-0331)
Burdick,Kennedy,Ramirez
Sunnyslope High School - IT (ENTRE-0031)
Clark,Eagar
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (ENTRE-0021)
Patel,Sasapu
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (ENTRE-0023)
Larralde
Mountain Ridge High School (ENTRE-0087)
Nomula



Event Planning
Same Judge As Financial Planning

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM 1:40 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM

1 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM 1:50 PM Turquoise 2:00 PM

1 1:40 PM Turquoise 1:40 PM 2:00 PM Turquoise 2:10 PM

1 1:50 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM 2:10 PM Turquoise 2:20 PM

1 2:00 PM Turquoise 2:00 PM 2:20 PM Turquoise 2:30 PM

1 2:10 PM Turquoise 2:10 PM 2:30 PM Turquoise 2:40 PM

1 2:20 PM Turquoise 2:20 PM 2:40 PM Turquoise 2:50 PM

1 2:30 PM Turquoise 2:30 PM 2:50 PM Turquoise 3:00 PM

1 2:40 PM Turquoise 2:40 PM 3:00 PM Turquoise 3:10 PM

1 2:50 PM Turquoise 2:50 PM 3:10 PM Turquoise 3:20 PM

1 3:00 PM Turquoise 3:00 PM 3:20 PM Turquoise 3:30 PM

Centennial High School - Business (EVP-0041)
Gates,Reyes
MET Professional Academy - Business (EVP-0171)
Blanco,Torres
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (EVP-0021)
Grantman,Khair,Kommineni
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (EVP-0022)
Hsu
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (EVP-0023)
Mahesh
Mountain Ridge High School (EVP-0081)
Saraswat
Mountain Ridge High School (EVP-0082)
Basha,Syed
Moon Valley High School (EVP-0121)
Abril,Brito Montoya
Sunnyslope High School - IT (EVP-0031)
Bickford,Gerkin,Monroe
Sunnyslope High School - IT (EVP-0032)
Taghizadeh,Twyman
Apollo High School (EVP-0011)
Cruz,Mejia,Preciado-Fajardo



Financial Planning
Same Judge As Event Planning

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

1 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

Sunnyslope High School - IT (FP-0032)
Valles
Greenway High School - IT (FP-0271)
Nguyen,Ruthstrom
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (FP-0021)
Hsu,Yang
Sunnyslope High School - IT (FP-0031)
Gerdes,Rufkahr,Usher



Future Business Educator
Same Judge As Future Business Leader

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

Hsin-Ling Cheng (0020027)
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business
Saketh Padala (0080094)
Mountain Ridge High School
Luke Sharp (0040044)
Centennial High School - Business
Ricardo Chavez (0040046)
Centennial High School - Business
Arleth Mena Ramirez (0120009)
Moon Valley High School
Sara Swaroop (0240018)
Paradise Valley High School - Media



Future Business Leader
Same Judge As Future Business Educator

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:35 PMEshaan Pandit (0080105)

Mountain Ridge High School



Graphic Design - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

1 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

1 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

1 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

1 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

1 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM

1 1:45 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM 1:50 PM Turquoise 2:00 PM

1 2:00 PM Turquoise 2:00 PM 2:05 PM Turquoise 2:15 PM

Moon Valley High School (GD-0121)
Gacutan,Mijares
Centennial High School - Business (GD-0042)
Orozco,Zeimantz
Williams High School (GD-0142)
Amarillento,Yllano
Ridgeline Academy - Media (GD-0291)
Khan,Ortiz
Raymond S Kellis High School (GD-0321)
Contreras
Ridgeline Academy - Business (GD-0311)
Bacchus
Mountain Ridge High School (GD-0082)
Satheesh,Tamilarasan
Mountain Ridge High School (GD-0084)
Chandaluri
Paradise Valley High School - Media (GD-0241)
Martori,Soto-Wilbanks
Sunnyslope High School - IT (GD-0032)
Tsosie
Moon Valley High School (GD-0123)
Braudrick,Hernandez
Moon Valley High School (GD-0125)
Esquivel
Centennial High School - Business (GD-0041)
Adendorff



Graphic Design - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

2 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

2 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

2 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

2 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

2 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

2 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

2 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

2 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

2 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

2 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM

2 1:45 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM 1:50 PM Turquoise 2:00 PM

2 2:00 PM Turquoise 2:00 PM 2:05 PM Turquoise 2:15 PM

Sunnyslope High School - IT (GD-0031)
Robinson,Ruffner,Staats
Williams High School (GD-0141)
Gutierrez,Pickett
Mayer High School - Business (GD-0331)
Bailey,Galaz,Lovell
Ridgeline Academy - Media (GD-0292)
Ono-on,Pelayo
Liberty High School (GD-0281)
Bratico,Sharma
Mountain Ridge High School (GD-0081)
Paladugu,Racha
Mountain Ridge High School (GD-0083)
Sharma,Thakur
Mountain Ridge High School (GD-0085)
Gali
Cortez High School (GD-0051)
Armstrong,Inzunza
Moon Valley High School (GD-0122)
Avina,Lara,McDonald
Moon Valley High School (GD-0124)
Smith
Ironwood High School - Business (GD-0251)
Serrano
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (GD-0021)
Andrade



Hospitality & Event Management
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 1:00 PM Ventana 1:10 PM

1 12:50 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:10 PM Ventana 1:20 PM

Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (HOSP-0021)
Ansari
Peoria High School (HOSP-0301)
Booth,Ruvalcaba-mundo
Centennial High School - Business (HOSP-0041)
Lozano,Macias
Centennial High School - Business (HOSP-0042)
Chaffin,Tran
MET Professional Academy - Business (HOSP-0171)
Gerow,Morales,Nazir
Sunnyslope High School - IT (HOSP-0031)
Yabes
MET Professional Academy - Business (HOSP-0172)
Davis,Emerich
Mountain Ridge High School (HOSP-0081)
Saraswat
Mountain Ridge High School (HOSP-0082)
Mandala,Menon
Mountain Ridge High School (HOSP-0083)
Basha,Syed
Mountain Ridge High School (HOSP-0084)
Velaparthi
Mountain Ridge High School (HOSP-0085)
Alavala,Goyal



International Business
Same Judge As Business Management

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 1:10 PM Ventana 1:10 PM Ventana 1:30 PM Ventana 1:40 PM

1 1:20 PM Ventana 1:20 PM Ventana 1:40 PM Ventana 1:50 PM

1 1:30 PM Ventana 1:30 PM Ventana 1:50 PM Ventana 2:00 PM

1 1:40 PM Ventana 1:40 PM Ventana 2:00 PM Ventana 2:10 PM

Paradise Valley High School - Media (GBUS-0241)
Damera,Gwalani,Subramanian
Mountain Ridge High School (GBUS-0081)
Chelekani,Khatri,Rajan
Mountain Ridge High School (GBUS-0082)
Singh
Centennial High School - Business (GBUS-0041)
Love,Smith



Impromptu Speaking - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM Ventana 11:20 AM La Paz 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM Ventana 11:30 AM La Paz 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:40 AM La Paz 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM La Paz 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 12:00 PM La Paz 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:10 PM La Paz 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:20 PM La Paz 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:30 PM La Paz 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:40 PM La Paz 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:50 PM La Paz 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 1:00 PM La Paz 1:10 PM

1 12:50 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:10 PM La Paz 1:20 PM

1 1:00 PM Ventana 1:00 PM Ventana 1:20 PM La Paz 1:30 PM

1 1:10 PM Ventana 1:10 PM Ventana 1:30 PM La Paz 1:40 PM

Hadriel Castaneda (0030002)
Sunnyslope High School - IT
Charles McCue (0020020)
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business
Peter LeStourgeon (0220003)
Thunderbird High School
Austin Higgins (0050003)
Cortez High School
Yohavarsheni Muthuvinayagam (0080101)
Mountain Ridge High School
Anish Padiyar (0080107)
Mountain Ridge High School
Sachin Dhanabalan (0080112)
Mountain Ridge High School
Sebastian Bojorquez (0200004)
Washington High School - IT
London Moore (0020066)
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business
Asher Baker (0310010)
Ridgeline Academy - Business
Persia Reavis (0070006)
Sunrise Mountain High School
Michael Whitworth (0280000)
Liberty High School
Gabrielle Padia (0190008)
Ironwood High School
John Lowndes (0120021)
Moon Valley High School



Introduction to Business Presentation - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM

Washington High School (BP0RES0-0111)
Gilbert
Mountain Ridge High School (BP0RES0-0084)
Kommula,Sundar
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (BP0RES0-0022)
Choudhari,Stoica
Paradise Valley High School - Media (BP0RES0-0241)
Gulati,Lanka,Tayal
Mountain Ridge High School (BP0RES0-0081)
Mandala,Menon
Mountain Ridge High School (BP0RES0-0083)
Karthick,Siddavatam,Yadavalli
Mountain Ridge High School (BP0RES0-0085)
Chandrasekar,Selvakumar
Mayer High School - Business (BP0RES0-0331)
Burgess
Sunnyslope High School - IT (BP0RES0-0031)
Crafton,DeMarse,Kasselman
Independence High School (BP0RES0-0261)
Downard,Rebeterano



Introduction to Business Presentation - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

2 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

2 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

2 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

2 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

2 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

2 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

2 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

2 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM

Centennial High School - Business (BP0RES0-0042)
Orozco
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (BP0RES0-0021)
Eom,Krishna,Sidhwani
Mountain Ridge High School (BP0RES0-0087)
Duggyala,Mandhari,Potteti
Paradise Valley High School - Media (BP0RES0-0242)
Rinehart,Shah,Singh
Mountain Ridge High School (BP0RES0-0082)
Ashok,Nair
Washington High School (BP0RES0-0112)
Ramsey
Mountain Ridge High School (BP0RES0-0086)
Alavala,Konda
Mountain Ridge High School (BP0RES0-0088)
Pittala,Yanamadala
Centennial High School - Business (BP0RES0-0041)
Bowers,Nelson



Introduction to Programming
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM

1 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

1 12:50 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:10 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM

1 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (ITP-0021)
Iconaru
Mountain Ridge High School (ITP-0082)
Anoop,Rajath,Tamrakar
Ridgeline Academy - Media (ITP-0291)
Morgan
Glendale High School (ITP-0061)
Cerritos Hernandez
Independence High School (ITP-0261)
Downard
Glendale High School (ITP-0062)
Arteaga,Pothoff
Mountain Ridge High School (ITP-0081)
Saini,Sharma,Yanala
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (ITP-0022)
Sidhwani
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (ITP-0023)
Wang
Centennial High School - Business (ITP-0041)
Orozco,Zeimantz
Thunderbird High School (ITP-0221)
Aguilar Huerta,Rosario Nunez
Thunderbird High School (ITP-0222)
Lin
Paradise Valley High School - Media (ITP-0241)
Shah
Paradise Valley High School - Media (ITP-0242)
Gulati



Introduction to Public Speaking - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Yuma 11:00 AM 11:00 AM Yuma 11:10 AM

1 11:10 AM Yuma 11:10 AM 11:10 AM Yuma 11:20 AM

1 11:20 AM Yuma 11:20 AM 11:20 AM Yuma 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Yuma 11:30 AM 11:30 AM Yuma 11:40 AM

1 11:40 AM Yuma 11:40 AM 11:40 AM Yuma 11:50 AM

1 11:50 AM Yuma 11:50 AM 11:50 AM Yuma 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Yuma 12:00 PM 12:00 PM Yuma 12:10 PM

1 12:10 PM Yuma 12:10 PM 12:10 PM Yuma 12:20 PM

1 12:20 PM Yuma 12:20 PM 12:20 PM Yuma 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Yuma 12:30 PM 12:30 PM Yuma 12:40 PM

1 12:40 PM Yuma 12:40 PM 12:40 PM Yuma 12:50 PM

1 12:50 PM Yuma 12:50 PM 12:50 PM Yuma 1:00 PM

1 1:00 PM Yuma 1:00 PM 1:00 PM Yuma 1:10 PM

Adam Alraqati (0020021)
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business
Aspyn Colquitt (0330012)
Mayer High School - Business
Nandika Nair (0080048)
Mountain Ridge High School
Yashasvi Yanala (0080060)
Mountain Ridge High School
Ashrith Miryala (0080076)
Mountain Ridge High School
Vinay Punia (0080099)
Mountain Ridge High School
Jayden Baltierrez (0070015)
Sunrise Mountain High School
Deegan Haproff (0040039)
Centennial High School - Business
Ashton Martin (0040051)
Centennial High School - Business
Khoi Nguyen (0300011)
Peoria High School
Jaudiel Carlon (0300008)
Peoria High School
Siying Yuan (0270013)
Greenway High School - IT
Lawrence Rebeterano (0260013)
Independence High School



Introduction to Public Speaking - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
2 11:00 AM Pinal 11:00 AM 11:00 AM Pinal 11:10 AM

2 11:10 AM Pinal 11:10 AM 11:10 AM Pinal 11:20 AM

2 11:20 AM Pinal 11:20 AM 11:20 AM Pinal 11:30 AM

2 11:30 AM Pinal 11:30 AM 11:30 AM Pinal 11:40 AM

2 11:40 AM Pinal 11:40 AM 11:40 AM Pinal 11:50 AM

2 11:50 AM Pinal 11:50 AM 11:50 AM Pinal 12:00 PM

2 12:00 PM Pinal 12:00 PM 12:00 PM Pinal 12:10 PM

2 12:10 PM Pinal 12:10 PM 12:10 PM Pinal 12:20 PM

2 12:20 PM Pinal 12:20 PM 12:20 PM Pinal 12:30 PM

2 12:30 PM Pinal 12:30 PM 12:30 PM Pinal 12:40 PM

2 12:40 PM Pinal 12:40 PM 12:40 PM Pinal 12:50 PM

2 12:50 PM Pinal 12:50 PM 12:50 PM Pinal 1:00 PM

Srinika Ghosh (0020034)
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business
Tishya Pravin (0080126)
Mountain Ridge High School
Ziya Patel (0080059)
Mountain Ridge High School
Saketh Velaga (0080062)
Mountain Ridge High School
Sirui Tan (0080092)
Mountain Ridge High School
Christopher Iconaru (0020046)
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business
Lexi Fletcher (0070005)
Sunrise Mountain High School
Alexander Telekesy (0040040)
Centennial High School - Business
Sara Swaroop (0240018)
Paradise Valley High School - Media
Gabrielle Padia (0190008)
Ironwood High School
Gaell Ocampo (0300009)
Peoria High School
Tyler Beresford (0290003)
Ridgeline Academy - Media



Introduction to Social Media Strategy
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM

1 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

1 12:50 PM Turquoise 12:55 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:10 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM

1 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

Williams High School (ISMS-0141)
Moore
Mountain Ridge High School (ISMS-0085)
Konda,Shankar
Centennial High School - Business (ISMS-0042)
Vu
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (ISMS-0021)
Dehran,Moore
Mountain Ridge High School (ISMS-0082)
Kumar,Patil
Mountain Ridge High School (ISMS-0083)
Mishra,Nomula
Mountain Ridge High School (ISMS-0084)
Sharma,Thakur
Mountain Ridge High School (ISMS-0086)
Duggyala,Mandhari
Mountain Ridge High School (ISMS-0081)
Chelekani,Khatri,Rajan
Mountain Ridge High School (ISMS-0087)
Chenna,Yarlagadda
Centennial High School - Business (ISMS-0041)
Lozano,Macias
Moon Valley High School (ISMS-0121)
Empey
Moon Valley High School (ISMS-0122)
Payne
Sunnyslope High School - IT (ISMS-0031)
Crafton,Kasselman



Job Interview - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM

Nora Bacchus (0310005)
Ridgeline Academy - Business
Elizabeth Young (0020070)
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business
Lukas Gates (0040007)
Centennial High School - Business
Steven Hua (0170008)
MET Professional Academy - Business
Ben Nguyen (0250001)
Ironwood High School - Business
Lensey Hernandez Martinez (0010005)
Apollo High School
Emily Hull (0220006)
Thunderbird High School
Siddh Pathak (0080066)
Mountain Ridge High School
Alishia Dinse (0080119)
Mountain Ridge High School
Tyler Beresford (0290003)
Ridgeline Academy - Media



Job Interview - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM

2 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

2 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

2 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM

2 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

2 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

2 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM

2 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

2 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

Adrienne Moore (0140001)
Williams High School
Olivia Wirth (0110004)
Washington High School
Ian Johnston (0040008)
Centennial High School - Business
Thao Do (0170003)
MET Professional Academy - Business
Drake Thompson (0010004)
Apollo High School
Jose Luera Hernandez (0010010)
Apollo High School
Sky Ward (0220016)
Thunderbird High School
Nina Saravanan (0080100)
Mountain Ridge High School
Jibraan Rao (0080121)
Mountain Ridge High School



Management Information Systems
Same Judge As Website Coding and Development, Network Design

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

Mountain Ridge High School (MIS-0081)
Tangala
Independence High School (MIS-0261)
Doebler,Mendivil,Quiroz



Marketing
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 1:00 PM Ventana 1:10 PM

1 12:50 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:10 PM Ventana 1:20 PM

1 1:00 PM Ventana 1:00 PM Ventana 1:20 PM Ventana 1:30 PM

1 1:10 PM Ventana 1:10 PM Ventana 1:30 PM Ventana 1:40 PM

1 1:20 PM Ventana 1:20 PM Ventana 1:40 PM Ventana 1:50 PM

1 1:30 PM Ventana 1:30 PM Ventana 1:50 PM Ventana 2:00 PM

1 1:40 PM Ventana 1:40 PM Ventana 2:00 PM Ventana 2:10 PM

MET Professional Academy - Business (MKT-0171)
Davis
Washington High School - IT (MKT-0201)
Diaz
Mountain Ridge High School (MKT-0081)
Balamurali
Mountain Ridge High School (MKT-0083)
Madisetty,Mathukumalli
Centennial High School - Business (MKT-0042)
Escarzega,Mixon,Russell
Mountain Ridge High School (MKT-0084)
Aadi
Ironwood High School (MKT-0191)
Rios,Scott
Sunnyslope High School - IT (MKT-0031)
Klein,Tunnell
Centennial High School - Business (MKT-0043)
Dergic,Sharp
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (MKT-0022)
Sasikumar
Mayer High School - Business (MKT-0331)
Burdick,Kennedy,Ramirez
Apollo High School - IT (MKT-0231)
Arballo
Centennial High School - Business (MKT-0041)
Adendorff
Greenway High School - IT (MKT-0271)
Kebenessa
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (MKT-0021)
Afzal
Independence High School (MKT-0261)
Barrera Rodriguez,Gonzalez Perez
Thunderbird High School (MKT-0224)
Hull,Le



Mobile Application Development
Same Judge As Visual Design

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

Glendale High School (MOB-0061)
Mendoza
Paradise Valley High School - Media (MOB-0241)
Patibandla
Mountain Ridge High School (MOB-0081)
Singh



Network Design
Same Judge As Website Coding and Development, Management Information Systems

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PMIndependence High School (NETD-0261)

Garcia,Hernandez Lacunza,Navarrete Elizalde



Parliamentary Procedures
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Chrysoccola 11:00 AM Chrysoccola 11:20 AM Plata 11:35 AM

1 11:15 AM Chrysoccola 11:15 AM Chrysoccola 11:35 AM Plata 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Chrysoccola 11:30 AM Chrysoccola 11:50 AM Plata 12:05 PM

1 11:45 AM Chrysoccola 11:45 AM Chrysoccola 12:05 PM Plata 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Chrysoccola 12:00 PM Chrysoccola 12:20 PM Plata 12:35 PM

1 12:15 PM Chrysoccola 12:15 PM Chrysoccola 12:35 PM Plata 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Chrysoccola 12:30 PM Chrysoccola 12:50 PM Plata 1:05 PM

Ridgeline Academy - Business (PP-0315)
Baker,Bauer,Jenkins,Pabalinas,Parkhurst
Ironwood High School (PP-0191)
Lin
Ironwood High School - Business (PP-0251)
Benavidez,Braha,Ijaz,SOMOSHEGYI-SZOKOL
Washington High School (PP-0111)
Chavero,Hardin,Hernandez,Hernandez Rosales,Perez Castillo
Washington High School (PP-0112)
De La Rosa Diaz,Gilbert,Moreno,Paw Kim
Centennial High School - Business (PP-0041)
Adams,Alexander,Beaudoin,Escarzega,Mixon
Mountain Ridge High School (PP-0081)
Banda,Geetla,Jaladi,Taduri,Velaga



Public Service Announcement - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

1 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

1 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

1 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

1 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

1 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM

Mountain Ridge High School (PSA-0081)
Nuñez-Vega,Reddy
Ironwood High School (PSA-0191)
Juntilla,Romero Valdez,Yannis
Paradise Valley High School - Media (PSA-0242)
Martori,Soto-Wilbanks
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (PSA-0022)
Ghosh,Gomez,Harish
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (PSA-0024)
Eom,Krishna,Sidhwani
Sunrise Mountain High School (PSA-0071)
McFadden,Prathipati,Taylor
Ironwood High School - Business (PSA-0251)
Armstrong
Liberty High School (PSA-0282)
Freeman,Muscolino
Glendale High School - Media (PSA-0182)
Contreras,Guzman,Sambrano
Centennial High School - Business (PSA-0042)
Love,Smith
Sunnyslope High School - IT (PSA-0032)
DeMarse,Ferrari,Hernandez



Public Service Announcement - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

2 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

2 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

2 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

2 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

2 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

2 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

2 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

2 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

2 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

2 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM

Mountain Ridge High School (PSA-0083)
Mohanty,Ramesh
Paradise Valley High School - Media (PSA-0241)
Abraham,Chedalla,Ranjan
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (PSA-0021)
Chen
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (PSA-0023)
Chiu,Lung
Moon Valley High School (PSA-0121)
McMillan
Washington High School (PSA-0111)
Rayas
Liberty High School (PSA-0281)
Villa,Wahl,Whitworth
Glendale High School - Media (PSA-0181)
Castro,Mondragon,Ramirez
Centennial High School - Business (PSA-0041)
Broderick,Mustin,Russell
Sunnyslope High School - IT (PSA-0031)
Castaneda
Raymond S Kellis High School (PSA-0321)
Kinney,McCaughey



Public Speaking - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:00 AM Yavapai 11:05 AM 11:05 AM Yavapai 11:15 AM

1 11:10 AM Yavapai 11:15 AM 11:15 AM Yavapai 11:25 AM

1 11:20 AM Yavapai 11:25 AM 11:25 AM Yavapai 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Yavapai 11:35 AM 11:35 AM Yavapai 11:45 AM

1 11:40 AM Yavapai 11:45 AM 11:45 AM Yavapai 11:55 AM

1 11:50 AM Yavapai 11:55 AM 11:55 AM Yavapai 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Yavapai 12:05 PM 12:05 PM Yavapai 12:15 PM

1 12:10 PM Yavapai 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Yavapai 12:25 PM

1 12:20 PM Yavapai 12:25 PM 12:25 PM Yavapai 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Yavapai 12:35 PM 12:35 PM Yavapai 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM Yavapai 12:45 PM 12:45 PM Yavapai 12:55 PM

1 12:50 PM Yavapai 12:55 PM 12:55 PM Yavapai 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Yavapai 1:05 PM 1:05 PM Yavapai 1:15 PM

1 1:10 PM Yavapai 1:15 PM 1:15 PM Yavapai 1:25 PM

1 1:20 PM Yavapai 1:25 PM 1:25 PM Yavapai 1:35 PM

Anish Padiyar (0080107)
Mountain Ridge High School
Jamison Orihuela (0030017)
Sunnyslope High School - IT
Esamaldeen Aldulwahid (0170004)
MET Professional Academy - Business
Siying Yuan (0270013)
Greenway High School - IT
Conor Davis (0220019)
Thunderbird High School
Aryana Reavis (0070010)
Sunrise Mountain High School
Isis Quintana (0130001)
North Canyon High School
Matthew Talley (0010001)
Apollo High School
Vanessa Dreher (0270002)
Greenway High School - IT
Amar Shah (0080108)
Mountain Ridge High School
Fatima Ijaz (0250005)
Ironwood High School - Business
Efrain Vasquez Tuja (0110013)
Washington High School
Brissa Lopez (0120037)
Moon Valley High School
Sky Ward (0220016)
Thunderbird High School
Ava Hamilton (0130000)
North Canyon High School



Public Speaking - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
2 11:00 AM Santa Cruz 11:05 AM 11:05 AM Santa Cruz 11:15 AM

2 11:10 AM Santa Cruz 11:15 AM 11:15 AM Santa Cruz 11:25 AM

2 11:20 AM Santa Cruz 11:25 AM 11:25 AM Santa Cruz 11:35 AM

2 11:30 AM Santa Cruz 11:35 AM 11:35 AM Santa Cruz 11:45 AM

2 11:40 AM Santa Cruz 11:45 AM 11:45 AM Santa Cruz 11:55 AM

2 11:50 AM Santa Cruz 11:55 AM 11:55 AM Santa Cruz 12:05 PM

2 12:00 PM Santa Cruz 12:05 PM 12:05 PM Santa Cruz 12:15 PM

2 12:10 PM Santa Cruz 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Santa Cruz 12:25 PM

2 12:20 PM Santa Cruz 12:25 PM 12:25 PM Santa Cruz 12:35 PM

2 12:30 PM Santa Cruz 12:35 PM 12:35 PM Santa Cruz 12:45 PM

2 12:40 PM Santa Cruz 12:45 PM 12:45 PM Santa Cruz 12:55 PM

2 12:50 PM Santa Cruz 12:55 PM 12:55 PM Santa Cruz 1:05 PM

2 1:00 PM Santa Cruz 1:05 PM 1:05 PM Santa Cruz 1:15 PM

2 1:10 PM Santa Cruz 1:15 PM 1:15 PM Santa Cruz 1:25 PM

Cristal Reyes (0040010)
Centennial High School - Business
Abigail Herrera (0170000)
MET Professional Academy - Business
Adrienne Moore (0140001)
Williams High School
Sehath Jaladi (0080028)
Mountain Ridge High School
Lana Le (0220018)
Thunderbird High School
Ian Johnston (0040008)
Centennial High School - Business
Chevy Cheese Cruz (0010008)
Apollo High School
Aarush Raj (0080089)
Mountain Ridge High School
Yohavarsheni Muthuvinayagam (0080101)
Mountain Ridge High School
Victor Muller (0120019)
Moon Valley High School
Theo Benavidez (0250007)
Ironwood High School - Business
Cathyrene Perez Castillo (0110002)
Washington High School
Alek McMillan (0120023)
Moon Valley High School
Alishia Dinse (0080119)
Mountain Ridge High School



Sales Presentation - Section 1
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

1 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

1 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

1 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

1 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

1 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM

Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SP-0021)
Chen,Kaminski,Perkins
Centennial High School - Business (SP-0041)
Bowers,Nelson
Peoria High School (SP-0302)
Rivas,Sandoval
Mountain Ridge High School (SP-0087)
Chandaluri
Mountain Ridge High School (SP-0083)
Goyal,Shankar
Centennial High School - Business (SP-0042)
Orozco
Mountain Ridge High School (SP-0084)
Balamurugan,Madisetty,Padala
Mountain Ridge High School (SP-0085)
Pittala,Yanamadala
Mayer High School - Business (SP-0331)
Romero,Willey
Greenway High School - IT (SP-0271)
Nguyen,Ruthstrom
Sunnyslope High School - IT (SP-0032)
Wadlington,Weiss



Sales Presentation - Section 2
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

2 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

2 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

2 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

2 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

2 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

2 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

2 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

2 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

2 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

2 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

2 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM

Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SP-0022)
Gupta,Tomar
Williams High School (SP-0141)
Raivala,Rojas,Sanchez
Washington High School (SP-0111)
Garcia
Mountain Ridge High School (SP-0081)
Prerepa,Singh,Tirupati
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SP-0023)
Fidani,McCue
Mountain Ridge High School (SP-0086)
Bhakta
Mountain Ridge High School (SP-0082)
Chad
Centennial High School - Business (SP-0043)
Fratini
Independence High School (SP-0261)
Garcia,Pinon
Sunnyslope High School - IT (SP-0031)
Gerdes,Kapitan
MET Professional Academy - Business (SP-0171)
Aldulwahid



Social Media Strategies 
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

1 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

1 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Turquoise 12:00 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

1 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

1 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM 12:50 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

1 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM

1 1:30 PM Turquoise 1:30 PM 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM

1 1:45 PM Turquoise 1:45 PM 1:50 PM Turquoise 2:00 PM

1 2:00 PM Turquoise 2:00 PM 2:05 PM Turquoise 2:15 PM

1 2:15 PM Turquoise 2:15 PM 2:20 PM Turquoise 2:30 PM

1 2:30 PM Turquoise 2:30 PM 2:35 PM Turquoise 2:45 PM

1 2:45 PM Turquoise 2:45 PM 2:50 PM Turquoise 3:00 PM

1 3:00 PM Turquoise 3:00 PM 3:05 PM Turquoise 3:15 PM

Ironwood High School (SMS-0191)
Ixtabalan
Mayer High School - Business (SMS-0331)
Romero,Willey
Mayer High School - Business (SMS-0332)
Milts
Ironwood High School - Business (SMS-0251)
Romo,Serrano
Thunderbird High School (SMS-0221)
Le
MET Professional Academy - Business (SMS-0171)
Nazir
Moon Valley High School (SMS-0121)
Soto
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SMS-0021)
Dehran,Sidhwani
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SMS-0022)
Aulakh,Chowdhury
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SMS-0023)
Sajeev
Centennial High School - Business (SMS-0041)
Cole,Ramirez
Sunnyslope High School - IT (SMS-0031)
Rohde
Sunnyslope High School - IT (SMS-0032)
Taghizadeh,Twyman
Paradise Valley High School - Media (SMS-0241)
Aguilar,Ibarra
Greenway High School - IT (SMS-0271)
Fite
Mountain Ridge High School (SMS-0082)
Mohanty
Washington High School (SMS-0111)
Hardin,Hernandez,Hernandez Rosales



Sports & Entertainment Management 
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 12:50 PM

1 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:00 PM

1 12:40 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 1:00 PM Ventana 1:10 PM

1 12:50 PM Ventana 12:50 PM Ventana 1:10 PM Ventana 1:20 PM

1 1:00 PM Ventana 1:00 PM Ventana 1:20 PM Ventana 1:30 PM

Independence High School (SPORTS-0261)
Barrera Rodriguez,Monge-Valenzuela
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SPORTS-0021)
Harish,Vignesh
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SPORTS-0022)
Limaye,Wagh
Apollo High School (SPORTS-0011)
Mejia,Preciado-Fajardo
Mayer High School - Business (SPORTS-0332)
Colquitt,Morales,Sanabria
Mayer High School - Business (SPORTS-0331)
Milts
Paradise Valley High School - Media (SPORTS-0241)
Anumalasetty,Gudla,Vasireddy
Washington High School - IT (SPORTS-0201)
Huskon,Martinez
Mountain Ridge High School (SPORTS-0081)
Prerepa,Singh,Tirupati
Mountain Ridge High School (SPORTS-0082)
Alamalakala,Puvvadi
Centennial High School - Business (SPORTS-0041)
Haproff,Telekesy
Centennial High School - Business (SPORTS-0042)
Chavez,Martin
Sunnyslope High School - IT (SPORTS-0031)
Clark,Eagar



Supply Chain Management
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM

1 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM Turquoise 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM

1 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM Turquoise 12:55 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM

Centennial High School - Business (SCM-0041)
Ryan
Sunnyslope High School - IT (SCM-0031)
Kapitan,Usher
Moon Valley High School (SCM-0121)
Mijares,Rivera
Moon Valley High School (SCM-0122)
Lowndes,Muller
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SCM-0021)
Afzal,Hu,Stumpf
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (SCM-0022)
Young
Mountain Ridge High School (SCM-0081)
Pandravada,Sathishkumar
Thunderbird High School (SCM-0221)
Le



Technology Support and Services 
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Ventana 11:00 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:30 AM

1 11:10 AM Ventana 11:10 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:40 AM

1 11:20 AM Ventana 11:20 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 11:50 AM

1 11:30 AM Ventana 11:30 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:00 PM

1 11:40 AM Ventana 11:40 AM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:10 PM

1 11:50 AM Ventana 11:50 AM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:20 PM

1 12:00 PM Ventana 12:00 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:30 PM

1 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM Ventana 12:30 PM Ventana 12:40 PM

1 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM Ventana 12:40 PM Ventana 12:50 PM

Trysten Christiansen (0210001)
Page High School
Natalia Pinon (0260007)
Independence High School
Daniel Perez Monzon (0260009)
Independence High School
John Aje (0190007)
Ironwood High School
Ainsley Kerr (0210000)
Page High School
Andrew Ngo (0270007)
Greenway High School - IT
Kendrick Daugherty (0270001)
Greenway High School - IT
Nathaniel Steveson (0270011)
Greenway High School - IT
Andrew Wahl (0280018)
Liberty High School



Visual Design
Same Judge As Mobile Application Development

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM

1 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM 11:55 AM Turquoise 12:05 PM

1 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:05 PM 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM

1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM 12:25 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM

1 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM

1 12:50 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM 12:55 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM

1 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM

1 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM 1:25 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM

1 1:35 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM 1:40 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM

1 1:50 PM Turquoise 1:50 PM 1:55 PM Turquoise 2:05 PM

1 2:05 PM Turquoise 2:05 PM 2:10 PM Turquoise 2:20 PM

Sunnyslope High School - IT (VID-0031)
Bickford,Gerkin,Monroe
Sunnyslope High School - IT (VID-0032)
Orihuela,Rohde
Mountain Ridge High School (VID-0081)
Patel,Satheesh,Tamilarasan
Centennial High School - Business (VID-0042)
Cole,Ramirez,Vu
Liberty High School (VID-0281)
Bratico
Centennial High School - Business (VID-0041)
Chaffin,Tran
Mountain Ridge High School (VID-0082)
Karthick,Siddavatam,Yadavalli
Mountain Ridge High School (VID-0083)
Sharma
Paradise Valley High School - Media (VID-0241)
Baldwin
Mayer High School - Business (VID-0331)
Bailey,Galaz,Lovell
Moon Valley High School (VID-0121)
Haney,Rivera
Greenway High School - IT (VID-0271)
Gonzales,Hanson



Website Coding and Development
Same Judge As Network Design, Management Information Systems

Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time
1 12:10 PM Ventana 12:10 PM 12:15 PM Ventana 12:25 PM

1 12:20 PM Ventana 12:20 PM 12:25 PM Ventana 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Ventana 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Ventana 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM Ventana 12:40 PM 12:45 PM Ventana 12:55 PM

1 12:50 PM Ventana 12:50 PM 12:55 PM Ventana 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Ventana 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Ventana 1:15 PM

1 1:10 PM Ventana 1:10 PM 1:15 PM Ventana 1:25 PM

1 1:20 PM Ventana 1:20 PM 1:25 PM Ventana 1:35 PM

1 1:30 PM Ventana 1:30 PM 1:35 PM Ventana 1:45 PM

1 1:40 PM Ventana 1:40 PM 1:45 PM Ventana 1:55 PM

Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (WCD-0021)
Chowdhury,Kalra,Saravanan
Mountain Ridge High School (WCD-0081)
Mathukumalli
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (WCD-0023)
Srivastava
Moon Valley High School (WCD-0121)
Henrich,Mata
Moon Valley High School (WCD-0123)
Gatica,Stouffer
Liberty High School (WCD-0281)
Johnson,Sinex,Singhal
Paradise Valley High School - Media (WCD-0241)
Alonzo,Anumalasetty,Stanlis
Sunrise Mountain High School (WCD-0071)
Furr
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (WCD-0022)
Kumar,Sreejesh
Glendale High School (WCD-0061)
Ayam



Website Design 
Sec# Participant Name Hold Hold Room Prep Prep Room Interview Interview Room End Time

1 11:00 AM Turquoise 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Turquoise 11:15 AM

1 11:10 AM Turquoise 11:10 AM 11:15 AM Turquoise 11:25 AM

1 11:20 AM Turquoise 11:20 AM 11:25 AM Turquoise 11:35 AM

1 11:30 AM Turquoise 11:30 AM 11:35 AM Turquoise 11:45 AM

1 11:40 AM Turquoise 11:40 AM 11:45 AM Turquoise 11:55 AM

1 11:50 AM Turquoise 11:50 AM 11:55 AM Turquoise 12:05 PM

1 12:00 PM Turquoise 12:00 PM 12:05 PM Turquoise 12:15 PM

1 12:10 PM Turquoise 12:10 PM 12:15 PM Turquoise 12:25 PM

1 12:20 PM Turquoise 12:20 PM 12:25 PM Turquoise 12:35 PM

1 12:30 PM Turquoise 12:30 PM 12:35 PM Turquoise 12:45 PM

1 12:40 PM Turquoise 12:40 PM 12:45 PM Turquoise 12:55 PM

1 12:50 PM Turquoise 12:50 PM 12:55 PM Turquoise 1:05 PM

1 1:00 PM Turquoise 1:00 PM 1:05 PM Turquoise 1:15 PM

1 1:10 PM Turquoise 1:10 PM 1:15 PM Turquoise 1:25 PM

1 1:20 PM Turquoise 1:20 PM 1:25 PM Turquoise 1:35 PM

Mountain Ridge High School (WEB-0082)
Alamalakala,Pandravada,Sathishkumar
Thunderbird High School (WEB-0221)
Aguilar Huerta,Wang
Centennial High School - Business (WEB-0041)
Freislinger
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (WEB-0021)
Andrade,Gupta,Rastogi
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (WEB-0022)
Gupta,Kumar,Sreejesh
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (WEB-0023)
Sajeev
Sandra Day O'Connor High School - Business (WEB-0024)
Neelam
Liberty High School (WEB-0281)
Wahl
Greenway High School - IT (WEB-0271)
Fite,Kebenessa
Thunderbird High School (WEB-0222)
Bischoff,LeStourgeon
Mountain Ridge High School (WEB-0081)
Anoop,Rajath,Tamrakar
Washington High School - IT (WEB-0201)
Bojorquez,Diaz,Hung
Apollo High School - IT (WEB-0231)
Pauley,Veloz
Paradise Valley High School - Media (WEB-0241)
Abraham,Gudla,Vasireddy
Paradise Valley High School - Media (WEB-0242)
Chedalla,Ranjan


